1332.09 
1346.94 

1776.00 
1795.80 

2219.91 
2244.66 

2663.82 
2693.52 

3107.74 
3142.39 

Commercial/Multi-Family Rolloff Containers: 

Commercial/Multi-Family Permanent Roll-Off Containers:    

Permanent open-top roll-off container: Two hundred forty-two dollars and one cent $242.01Two 
hundred fifty and fifty-one cents $250.51(Includes franchise fee for haul excludes disposal and 
franchise fee on disposal) per pickup. 

Compactors: Two hundred forty-two dollars and one cent $242.01Two hundred fifty and fifty-one 
cents $250.51(Includes franchise fee for haul excludes disposal and franchise fee on disposal) per 
pickup. 

The rates for commercial collection service shall include all charges and fees for the rental of 
mechanical containers except compactors.